Fall 2014 Writing Center On-Call Schedule
During finals week HMC Writing Center Consultants are available on an on-call basis.  Feel free to consult the chart below for the days and times consultants are available and call or email them in advance.  Good luck with finals!

	Date
	Consultant
	Time Available
	Contact Info

	Sun 12/14







	Priya Donti


Hannah Turk

Dylan Baker


Kathleen Schaefer
	After 1:30pm


3-5pm

10am-3pm


10am-1pm
	pdonti@hmc.edu or 978.973.3196

hturk@hmc.edu

dbaker@hmc.edu or 818.515.6628

kschaefer@hmc.edu


	Mon 12/15







	Lin Yang


Priya Donti


Tamara Savage
	Flexible—please give a couple hours’ notice

Noon-6pm, after 9pm


5-8pm
	lyang@hmc.edu


pdonti@hmc.edu or 978.973.3196

tsavage@hmc.edu 


	Tues 12/16







	Samantha Stilson

Caroline Nielsen

Tasman Loustalet

Elsie Gibson
	After noon

After noon

Before 3pm

Noon- 4pm
	sstilson@hmc.edu

cnielsen@hmc.edu 

tloustalet@hmc.edu 

egibson@hmc.edu or 703.786.7358

	Wed 12/17







	Lin Yang


Ryan Seldon


Nick Carter
	Flexible with a couple hours’ notice

Whenever


Flexible, by appt.
	lyang@hmc.edu 


rseldon@hmc.edu or 703.989.0974

ncarter@hmc.edu 

	Thurs 12/18
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	Nick Carter

Jozi McKiernan


Dylan Baker
	Flexible, by appt.

8am-9pm


11am-9pm
	ncarter@hmc.edu 

jmckiernan@hmc.edu or 310.433.3869

dbaker@hmc.edu or 818.515.6628



